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200801070000
07640

01/07/2008
01:46:44

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERIQUEST
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

200408020004
28410

200801180000
25310

01/18/2008
10:52:44

ARGENT
MORTGAGE
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WM
SPECIALTY
MORTGAGE
LLC

200404280002
19130


